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Liepājas SSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A Y/O D.O.B.

G Solovjovs Ņikita 15.01.2009.
G Lazarenoks Miks Mikus 30.03.2010.
D Krētainis Dāvis 29.05.2010.
D Kozlovs Aleksandrs 27.07.2010.
D Etingers Rauls 01.06.2010.
D Trumpiks Lauris 13.04.2010.
D Medvedskis Rolands 26.04.2010.
F Ābelis Gustavs 25.05.2010.
F Bogdanovs Marians 23.06.2011.
F Siliņš Markus 15.04.2011.
F Podiņš Tomass 07.05.2010.
F Pūlītis Domeniks 20.05.2010.
F Egle Leo 21.05.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Liepiņš Kārlis Coach
2 Minajevs Vjačeslavs Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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